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FREMONT
over

Community Betterment From Keno Thru 2014

BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CITY OF FREMONT

CITY OF FREMONT - (Population 26,397) 

$5.8 MILLION
Barnard Park
Cemetery Drive
Christensen Field
Clemmons Park
Davenport Park
Dodge County Humane Society
Downtown Historic Lighting
Fremont High School
Fremont Pathfinders
IT Projects & Document Imaging 
Jaycee Football Field
John C. Fremont Park
Johnson Lake
Johnson Park
Johnson Trail
Library
Memorial Park
Milliken Park
Miller Park
Miscellaneous City Projects
Moller Center
Moller Field
Ridge Cemetery
Ronin Park
Rotary Park
Senior Center
Skate Park
Splash Station
YMCA

 $  26,205
82,394

368,067
73,447
20,680
12,300
50,061
27,125
15,492

106,911
4,238
4,000

136,851
12,500
10,000

629,069
129,730
45,277
43,593

176,839
8,105

11,551
123,243
96,163
28,550
29,165
77,940
47,125
73,656

Representative projects:


