

COMMUNITY BETTERMENT FROM KENO THRU 2014

CITY OF FREMONT - (Population 26,397)

REPRESENTATIVE PROJECTS: Barnard Park

COLITIALITY LITHOSECTO.	
Barnard Park	\$ 26,205
Cemetery Drive	82,394
Christensen Field	368,067
Clemmons Park	73,447
Davenport Park	20,680
Dodge County Humane Society	12,300
Downtown Historic Lighting	50,061
Fremont High School	27,125
Fremont Pathfinders	15,492
IT Projects & Document Imaging	106,911
Jaycee Football Field	4,238
John C. Fremont Park	4,000
Johnson Lake	136,851
Johnson Park	12,500
Johnson Trail	10,000
Library	629,069
Memorial Park	129,730
Milliken Park	45,277
Miller Park	43,593
Miscellaneous City Projects	176,839
Moller Center	8,105
Moller Field	11,551
Ridge Cemetery	123,243
Ronin Park	96,163
Rotary Park	28,550
Senior Center	29,165
Skate Park	77,940
Splash Station	47,125
YMCA	73,656

Based on information provided by the City of Fremont